

MACC EX 77 OF 2025

Order No. 03

Dated: 16-01-2026

Today is fixed for show cause by the J/dr .
J/dr file hazira along with postal track report .
Po is Busy in the District Judge Bail file .
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
Fix 03-02- 2026 for show cause by the J/dr .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore